

C.A.No. 8590 OF 2003
ITEM No.3

Court No. 5

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 IN Civil Appeal No.8590/2003

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHESH SHARMA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For directions)

Date : 26/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sunil K. Jain, adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Vipul Maheshwari, Adv.
M/s Rajesh Singh, D.Stephan K. Yanthan, Advs.
Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to file reply. Rejoinder within two weeks thereafter.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master