

ITEM NO.122

COURT NO.7 SECTION XV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8590 OF 2003

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHESH SHARMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 9158 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 9161 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 9162 of 2003

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to place addl.
Documents on record)

Date: 27/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr. Devanshu Kumar Devesh, Adv.for
Mr.Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.
Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.for
M/S. S. Narain & Co.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Ms. Deepti, Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. Purushottam K. Jha, adv.for
M/s. K.J. John & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list after summer vacation.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satiya)
Court Master